Rome Free Academy
Boys 7th/8th Wrestling
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Ty Knamm, Coach

o Norm Gagnon, Coach

» Robert Romeo, Coach
Players (7)

NAME

Athletics Director: Aaron Carey
Assistant: Joanne Polivka

Athletic Office 500 Turin St
Rome, NY, 13440

(315) 338-6571
Romecsd.org

Lincoln Colangelo
Carlo D'Alessandro
Jerry Flores-Pacheco
Ryan Goldman
Wyatt Knamm

Ethan Rushton
Kahlief Smith

GRADE

11
12
11
11
12
11
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